2000

GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS
DAYTON, OHIO

TOT

BANTAM

MIDGET

NOVICE

SCHOOL BOY

CADET

ELITE

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

40 Ibs.

40 Ibs.

50 Ibs.

55 Ibs.

65 Ibs.

99 Ibs.

98 Ibs

Gold - Vito Degidio

Gold - Kevon Powell

Gold - David Tanguma

Gold - Zack Pope

Gold - Mike Wilson

Gold - Cruz montoya

Gold - Denny Norman

45 |bs.

45 |bs.

55 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

75 Ibs.

105 Ibs.

105.5 Ibs.

Gold - Eric Hoffman
Silver - Justin Schell
Bronze - Joshua Cornett

Gold - Cameron Beane

Gold - B. T. Futrull

Gold - Conner McDonald
Silver - Benjamin Sergant
Bronze - Robert Gasca

Gold - Patrick McCaffrey
Silver - Lance palmer
Bronze - Michael Long

Gold - Sean Lutz
Silver - Clint Sponseller

Gold - Robert Basty

50 Ibs.

50 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

65 Ibs.

80 Ibs.

112 Ibs.

115 Ibs

Gold - Sally Tyrone
Silver - Joshua Stanley
Bronze - Frank Sukasd

Gold - Ronny Rannala
Silver - Sam Pietrontuono
Bronze - Nathaniel Lujan

Gold - Joshua Schell
Silver - Mike Paine
Bronze - Cody Thomas

Gold - Jordan Thompson
Silver - Chris Batlaglia
Bronze - Michael Pardoski

Gold - Bradley Pataky
Silver - Bradley Pataky
Bronze - Patrick McLemore

Gold - Justin Kamperman
Silver - Tripp Rogers
Bronze - Ruben Leyba Jr.

Gold - Jeremy McKinney
Silver - Sam Hazewinkel
Bronze - Robby Deerwester

55 Ibs.

65 Ibs.

70 Ibs.

85 Ibs.

121 Ibs.

123 Ibs.

Gold - Ronnie Garbinsky
Silver - Eric Powell
Bronze - Breanan Delgado

Gold - Niko Rautio
Silver - Joey Conzart
Bronze - Louis Pietrantuono

Gold - matthew Kyler
Silver - Kiko Kettune
Bronze - Ryan Buff

Gold - Mike Bizzle

Gold - Matt Kocker
Silver - Jake Cook
Bronze - Roger Hahn

Gold - John Bedford
Silver - Mike Murphy
Bronze - Adam Eggleston

60 Ibs.

70 Ibs.

80 Ibs.

90 Ibs.

130 Ibs.

143 Ibs.

Gold - Pierce Harger
Silver - Willie Miller
Bronze - Ryan Smith

Gold - Jackob Stanley
Silver - Eric Cubberly
Bronze - Ben Carter

Gold - Frank Cammisa
Silver - David Greenwald
Bronze - Thomas Abbott

Gold - jason Robbins
Silver - Troy Nickerson
Bronze - Michael Rowe

Gold - Blake Maurer
Silver - Sam Kunkel
Bronze - Ryan Wilson

Gold - Jeff Martin
Silver - Matt Shultz
Bronze - Dewitt Driscoll

65 Ibs.

80 Ibs.

85 Ibs.

95 Ibs.

138.5 Ibs.

154 |bs.

Gold - Shane Eshelman
Silver - Kareem Benhalim
Bronze - Dimitri Willis

Gold - Jake Murphy

Goldf - Colt Sponseller
Silver - John Mangini
Bronze - Steve Wilson

Gold - Jacob Murphy
Silver - Teddy Hoag
Bronze - Jeremy Powell

Gold - Brandon Guenet
Silver - Dave Wolf
Bronze - Brandon Foose

Gold - Chris Henry
Silver - James Kish
Bronze - Ryan Foreman

70 Ibs.

85 Ibs.

90 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

149.5 Ibs.

165 Ibs.

Gold - Shane Corpening

Gold - Carl Fireside
Silver - Zac Bennett
Bronze - C. J, Maszal

Gold - Michael Powers
Silver - Jonathan Reader
Bronze - Jessie Robbins

Gold - Dustin Schlatter
Silver - Brett Ambrosini
Bronze - David Powell

Gold - Jason Kiessling
Silver - Brandon Dean
Bronze - Jason Coughlin

Gold - Kevin Gabrielson
Silver - JJ holmes
Bronze - Elijah Fambro

90 Ibs.

112 Ibs.

95 Ibs.

105 Ibs.

160.5 Ibs.

178 Ibs.

Gold - Dustin Rundaren
Silver - Matthew Sopczak

Gold - Michael Leaamanen
Silver Robert Barbour
Bronze - Michael Aranda

Gold - Jimmy Waters
Silver - Austin Carter
Bronze - Jeremy Foster

Gold - David Craig
Silver - Dustin McKinney
Bronze - Kyle Coffman

Gold - Chet Slevin
Silver - Brad Hurrell
Bronze - Clif Slevin

Gold - TomasOvalle
Silver - Donny Senders
Bronze - Kyle Pedigo

125 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

110 Ibs.

171.5 Ibs.

192 Ibs.

Gold - Brittany Delgado
Silver - Zack Wilcox

Gold - Michael French
Silver - John Boybal
Branze - Daniel Craig

Gold - Matthew Coughlin
Silver - Rocky Cozart
Bronze - Billy Malone

Gold - Darrell Brault
Silver - Adriel Villa
Bronze - Brandon Williams

Gold - Ryan Kirst
Silver - Tan Hughes
Bronze - Byers Bowan

Hwt. Lbs.

108 Ibs.

119 Ibs.

192 Ibs.

220 Ibs.




2000

GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS
DAYTON, OHIO

TOT

BANTAM

MIDGET

NOVICE

SCHOOL BOY

CADET

ELITE

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Gold - Andrew Harmony

Gold - Jacques Walton
Silver - Jessica Chapine

Gold - Kyle Harger
Silver - Kyle Parker
Bronze - Quinn Pedigo

Gold - Joe Hoke
Silver - B. J. Frazier
Bronze - Michael Rotman

Gold - Cesar Mendieta

119 Ibs.

126 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Gold - Anthony Selerno
Silver - Laman Powell
Bronze - Marquis Perkins

Gold - Jamie Cross
Silver - Howie Miller
Bronze - Joshua Kallai

Gold - Patrick Parrentine
Silver - Josh Sears
Bronze - Brandon Schweitzer

Gold - mark Lane
Silver - Don Ollberding
Bronze - Mark Cochran

132 Ibs.

133 Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Gold - Darrick Smith
Silver - Dominic Reinhardt
Bronze - Darren Miller

Gold - Jeremian Clapp
Silver - Mitch Smith
Bronze - Kyle Stapleton

Gold - David Brewer
Silver - Mike Reid

148 Ibs.

140 Ibs.

Gold - Cory Freeland
Silver - Larry Bruner
Bronze - Matthew Laamanen

Gold - Dan Barrone
Silver - John Murphy
Bronze - Joshua Herbert

Hwt. Ibs.

148 Ibs.

Gold - Spencer Kerns
Silver - Brett Kudlary
Bronze - Nick Wilcox

Gold - Brent Jones
Silver - Trebor Clavette
Bronze - Kenneth Rouball

160 Ibs.

Gold - Dan Goble

185 Ibs.

Gold - Sean Misko
Silver - Jason Marshall
Bronze - Kyle Hood

Hwt. Ibs.

Gold - Joseph Troncone




2000

GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS
DAYTON, OHIO

ESPOIR

SENIOR

MASTERS

TOT

BANTAM

MIDGET

NOVICE

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

136.5 Ibs.

125.5 Ibs.

136.5 Ibs.

35 1bs.

35 1bs.

50 Ibs.

55 Ibs.

Gold - Nate Thoreson

Gold - Roger Stewart

Gold - Mike Montano
Silver - Dale Irwin

Gold - Peter Mueller

Gold - Kevon Popell

Gold - Britin Longmire
Silver - David Tanguma
Bronze - Michael Lovitt

Gold - Zack Pope

149.5 Ibs.

136.5 Ibs.

149.5 Ibs.

40 Ibs.

45 |bs.

55 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

Gold - Chris Sinclair
Silver - Chris Finch
Bronze - JR Laguer

Gold - Cliff medina
Silver - Alfredo Varela

Gold - Paul Hermann
Silver - Dave Strejc
Bronze - Dave Hazewinker

Gold - Vito Degidio

Gold - Beane Cameron

Gold - B.T. Futrull
Silver - Bo Maggard

Gold - Dak Adamson
Silver - Connor McDonald
Bronze- Robert Gasca

163 Ibs.

149.5 Ibs.

163 Ibs.

45 |bs.

50 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

65 Ibs.

Gold - T.J. Forward

Gold - Dave Strejc
Silver - Josh Albright

Gold - John Sopozak
Silver - Jim Winker

Bronze - Mansour Honarver

Gold - Eric Hoffman
Silver - Chopp Garett
Bronze - Justin Schell

Gold - Ronny Rannale
Silver - Sam Pictranuono
Bronze - Nathanial LuJan

Gold - Trey Adamson
Silver - Joey Cozart

Bronze - Louis Piedtrontuono

Gold- Jordan Thompson
Silver- Michael Pardoski
Bronze- Luke Grassi

180.5 Ibs.

163 Ibs.

180.5 Ibs.

50 Ibs.

55 Ibs.

65 Ibs.

70 Ibs.

Gold - Scott McAdoo
Silver - Jason Sheard
Bronze - T.J. Forward

Gold - Troy Howard
Sliver - David Garcia

Gold - Tony Novak
Silver - Stephen Contarino
Bronze - Patrick Farner

Gold - Tyrone Sally
Silver - Jushua Stanley
Bronze - Frank Sukosa

Gold - Eric Powell
Silver - Ronnie Garbinsky
Bronze - Erick Galloway

Gold - Riley Adamson
Silver - Joshua Schell
Bronze - Brian McCauley

Gold - Matthew Kyler
Silver - Rhys Canaday
Bronze - Niko Kettunen

198 Ibs.

180.5 Ibs.

198 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

60 Ibs.

70 Ibs.

75 Ibs.

Gold - Flynn Flicker
Silver - Dan Kovats

Gold - Steve Kimpel
Silver - Keith Norris
Bronze - Scott Fockler

Gold - Carl Foreside
Silver - Josef Tesor
Bronze - Ed Stivers

Gold - Cody Bond

Gold - Willie Miller
Silver - Pierce Harger
Bronze - Ryan Smith

Gold - Jacob Stanley
Silver - Eric Cubberly
Bronze - Ben Carter

Gold - Ryan Cubberly
Silver - Joseph Breen
Bronze - Kyle Fluke

220 Ibs

198 Ibs.

220 Ibs

Gold - Michael Faust

Gold - Jonathan West
Silver - Josef Tesar

Gold - Jeffrey Noah
Silver - James Holmes
Bronze - Jim Warwick

Hew. Ibs.

Gold - Gary Ringenberg
Silver - Greg Wilcox
Bronze - Jeff Posa

65 Ibs.

75 Ibs.

80 Ibs.

Gold - Shane Eshelman

Gold - Alex Meade
Silver - Danny Michaels
Bronze - Zack Wilcox

Gold - David Greenwald
Silver - Frank Cammisa
Bronze - Thomas Abbott

70 Ibs.

85 Ibs.

90 Ibs.

silver - Sane Corpening

Gold - Seth Easter
Silver - Zac Bennett
Bronze - Logabn Hall

Gold - Johnathan Reader
Silver- Michael Powers
Bronze- Jesse Robbins

90 Ibs.

112 Ibs.

95 Ibs.

Gold - Dustin Rundauer
Silver - Matthew Sopczak

Gold - Michael Laamanen
Silver - Robert Barbour
Bronze - Michael Aranda

Gold-Jimmy Waters
Silver- Austin Carter
Bronze- Evan Lovell

125 Ibs.

100 Ibs.

Gold - Brittany DelGado
Silver - Zack Wilcox

Gold- Daniel Graig
Silver- Michael French
Bronze- Chad Ware

Hew. Ibs.

108 Ibs.




2000

GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS

DAYTON, OHIO

ESPOIR

SENIOR

MASTERS

TOT

BANTAM

MIDGET

NOVICE

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Greco-Roman

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Gold - Andrew Harmoney

Gold- lan Hinton
Silver- Jacques Walton
Bronze- Jessica Champine

119 Ibs.

Gold-Anthony Salterno
Silver-Brian Keysen
Bronze-Jake Waldbillig

132 Ibs.

Gold- David Thompson
Silver- Darrick Smith
Bronze-Dominic Reinhardt

148 Ibs.

Gold- Cory Freeland
Silver- Reid Fliehr
Bronze-Larry Bruner

Hew. Ibs.

Gold-Spencer Kerns
Silver- Brett Kudlacy
Bronze-Nick Wilcox




2000
GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS

DAYTON, OHIO

SCHOOL BOY CADET ELITE ESPOIR SENIOR MASTERS
Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle
66 Ibs. 92.5 Ibs. 98 Ibs. 136.5 Ibs. 1255 Ibs. 136.5 Ibs.
Gold- Mike Wilson Gold - Jaryl Hunt Gold - Danny Norman Gold - Roger Stewart Gold - Mike DeHart
Silver - Levi Wyant Silver - Mike Montano
Bronze - Michael Preece Bronze - Dale Irwin
70.5 Ibs. 99 Ibs. 106 Ibs. 149.5 Ibs. 136.5 Ibs. 149.5 Ibs.

Gold- Aaron Hart

Gold - Montaoya Cruz

Gold - Doug Upchurch
Silver - Wyane Wertz

Gold - Nate Thoreson

Gold - Nate Thoreson
Silver - Cliff Medina
Bronze - Aaron Roddis

Gold - Rob Porter
Silver - Dave Strejc
Bronze - Brad Hall

75 Ibs.

105.5 Ibs.

115 Ibs

163 Ibs.

1495 Ibs.

163 Ibs.

Gold- Patrick McCaffrey
Silver- Lance Palmer
Bronze- Michael Long

Gold - Anthony Castro
Silver - Sean Lutz

Bronze - Chint Sponseller

Gold - Sam Hazewinkel
Silver - Greg Cook
Bronze - Ray Blake

Gold - Chris Sinclair
Silver - Chris Finch
Bronze - J.R. Laguer

Gold - Dave Strejc
Silver - Joshua Albright
Bronze - Troy Howard

Gold - John Spoczak
Silver - Troy Bauer
Bronze - Robert Gasca

80 Ibs.

112 Ibs.

123 Ibs.

180.5 Ibs.

163 Ibs.

180.5 Ibs.

Gold-Bradley Pataky
Silver- Lewis Beker
Bronze- Cory Cormier

Gold - Charles Easter
Silver - Mark Bogart
Bronze - Ruben Leyba

Gold - John Bedford
Silver - Luke Palumbo
Bronze - Adam Eggleston

Gold - Jimmy Wallace
Silver - T.J. Forward

Gold - Paul Harrison
Silver - Troy Mershon

Gold - Tony Novak
Silver - Mike Jennings
Bronze - {atrocl Farner

90 Ibs.

121 Ibs.

132 Ibs.

198 Ibs.

180.5 Ibs.

198 Ibs.

Gold- Troy Nickerson
Silver- Joe Weygand
Bronze- Timothy McGoldreck

Gold - Roger Hahn
Silver - Jake Cook
Bronze - Matt Kocher

Gold - Evan Sola
Silver - Jon Lower
Bronze - Pat Louka

Gold - Kristopher Black
Silver - Flynn Flicker
Bronze - Dan Kovata

Gold - Steve Kimpel
Silver - Jared Combs
Bronze - Manuel Macias

Gold - Carl Forside4
Silver - Kelly Young
Bronze - Mike Jennings

95 Ibs.

130 Ibs.

143 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

198 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

Gold - Jacob Murphy
Silver - Teddy Hoag
Bronze- Joe Kaake

Gold - Blake Maurer
Silver - David Wolf
Bronze - Matt Kocher

Gold Dewitt Driscoll
Silver - Nick Spatola
Bronze - Matt Shultz

Gold - Michael Faust
Silver - Jared Hyman

Gold - Jonathan West

Gold - Randy Wood
Silver - Josef Tesar
Bronze - Timothy Jones

100 Ibs.

138.5 Ibs.

154 Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Gold- Dustin Schlatter
Silver - David Craig
Bronze- Brett Ambrossino

Gold - Brandon Guernot
Silver - David Wolf
Bronze - Brandon Foose

Gold - Pat Lukanick
Silver - James Kish
Bronze - Cfhris Henry

Gold - Chris Floyd

Gold - Brad Alcom

Gold - Jeff Rosa
Silver - Gary Ringenberg

105 Ibs.

1495 Ibs.

165 Ibs.

Gold- Cameron Doggett
Silver- David Craig
Bronze- Brendon MacWhinnie

Gold - Nate Galloway
Silver - Jason Kiessling
Bronze - Alex Piper

Gold - JJ Holmes
Silver - Kevin Gabrielson
Bronze - Keith Cupp

112 Ibs.

160.5 Ibs.

178 Ibs.

Gold- Matthew Coughlin
Silver- Rocky Cozar
Bronze- Billy Malone

Gold - Chet Slevin
Silver - Craig Cooper
Bronze - Brad Hurrell

Gold - Nigel Collins
Silver - Tomas Ovalle
Bronze - Matthew Kallai

119 Ibs.

1715 Ibs.

192 Ibs.




2000

GRAND NATIONAL RESULTS

DAYTON, OHIO

SCHOOL BOY

CADET

ELITE

ESPOIR

SENIOR

MASTERS

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Gold- Tommy Cunningham
Silver-Kyle Harger
Bronze- Mike Coughlin

Gold - Darrel Brault
Silver - Adriel Villa
Bronze - David Hessel

Gold - Ryan Kirst
Silver - Lamar McClinton
Bronze - lan Hughes

126 Ibs.

192 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

Gold- Trevor Chinn
Silver- Ben Fiaco
Bronze- Jamie Cross

Gold - Ryan Knapp
Silver - Matt Garber
Bronze - B.J. Frazier

Gold - Altan Erdemir
Silver - Nathaniel Johnston
Bronze - Matthew Joseph

133 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Gold- Mitch Smith
Silver- Jeremiah Clapp
Bronze-Kyle Stapleton

Gold - Josh Sears
Silver - Patrick Barrentine
Bronze - Brandon Schwitzer

Gold - Dan Ollberding
Silver - Mark Cochran
Bronze - Ronny Hogan

140 Ibs.

Hew. Ibs.

Gold- John Murphy
Silver- Dan Barrone
Bronze- Toni Copeland

Gold - Joe Sapp
Silver - David Brewer
Bronze - Mike Reid

148 Ibs.

Gold- Brent Jones
Silver- Matt Rice
Bronze- Claudette Trebor

160 Ibs.

Gold -Dan Goble
Silver - Jeff Daniel

185 Ibs.

Gold - Jason Marshall
Silver - Sean Nisko
Bronze - Kyle Hoop




